
          

Term Dates 2021/2022 
 

Full Day Nursery Closures: (for children attending 51 weeks) 

Monday 3rd May 2021 Bank Holiday 

Monday 31st May 2021 Bank Holiday 

Monday 30th August 2021 Bank Holiday 

Wednesday 22nd December 2021 Close for Christmas Holidays – 3:00pm 

Tuesday 4th January 2022 Nursery re-opens after Christmas Holidays 

Thursday 14th April 2022 Close for Staff Training Day 

Friday 15th & Monday 17th April 2022 Close for Easter 

Monday 2nd May 2022 Bank Holiday 

Thursday 2nd June 2022 Bank Holiday 

Friday 3rd June 2022 Platinum Jubilee Bank Holiday  

Monday 29th August 2022 Bank Holiday  

Thursday 22nd December 2022 Close for Christmas Holidays – 3:00pm  

Wednesday 4th January 2023 Nursery re-opens after Christmas Holidays 

 

Nursery School Term Dates: (for children attending 38 weeks)  
 Open morning of: 

Close end of afternoon on: 

Summer  
2021 

Monday 19th April 

Monday 7th June 

Thursday 27th May 

Wednesday 21st July 

Autumn  
2021 

Friday 3rd September 

Monday 1st November 

Friday 22nd October 

Friday 17th December 

Spring  
2022 

Wednesday 5th January  

Monday 28th February 

Friday 18th February 

Thursday 7th April 

Summer  
2022 

Monday 25th April 

Tuesday 7th June 

Friday 27th May 

Thursday 21st July 

Inset 
Days 

2021/22 

               

2021 – 4/1, 28/5 

 

2022 – 4/1, 8/4, 6/6 

 
 Brindley House Northgate House 

Parents’ 

Meetings 

2021/22 

      Week commencing 5th July 2021 
Week commencing 7th February 2022 

    Week commencing 5th July 2021 

Week commencing 7th February 2022 

 

Children’s 
Christmas  

Parties 

Tuesday 21st  December 2021 

Wednesday 21st December 2022 

 

Tuesday 21st December 2021 

Wednesday 21st December 2022 

 

 


